CLAW COUPLING

5001-11

Part No.
50011104
50011106
50011108
50011110
50011112
50011116
50011120
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Product info

Product info2

Product group

Type

Material

For hose PN 10Bar, DIN 3489

Always use 5528-xx Whipcheck for extra safety (see
related products)

500
Claw coupling

Steel

Hose ID

1/4"
3/8"
172"
5/8"
3/4"
1
11/4"
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